
GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

10
1

420
6,352
2,141
5,194

30
4

1,132
5,557
2,953
4,686

22
39

897
5,415
4,493
2,828

36
8

1,358
6,233
2,624
5,696

64
9

3,237
6,760
3,623
7,358

GAT Area  Leader:  Jitsuhiro Yamada

February Only Results

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

1
1

38
206

60
204

1
0

41
557

45
628

1
0

39
335

47
382

3
0

87
174

50
226

3
0

80
512

27
635

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

6
1

208
1,630
1,055

948

6
2

273
2,493
1,487
1,633

7
10

227
1,608
2,156

-60

22
5

750
1,207
1,631

496

34
4

979
1,308
1,367
1,346

February Membership Analysis Report

Quarter 3 Results

July to February (8 months) Cumulative Results

Page 1 of 4MBR0213



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
0

94
1,501

522
1,303

5
0

168
1,348

751
967

1
1

56
1,610
1,021

888

6
1

257
1,557

481
1,513

4
1

155
2,040

649
1,767

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

6
1

208
1,548

454
1,407

6
0

236
1,398

562
1,255

1
0

64
1,483

698
986

18
2

596
1,619
1,148
1,289

9
1

302
1,722

530
1,658

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

42
1,263

188
1,209

2
0

101
1,021

386
818

7
0

291
973
324

1,029

7
0

312
1,306

246
1,427

42
1

2,499
1,154
1,595
2,446

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0

28
576
364
268

9
4

321
685
507
827

8
38

301
210

1,732
-814

2
0

92
458
192
484

5
0

160
542
226
523

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

48
1,464

613
1,007

8
0

306
1,105

747
819

5
0

185
1,139

718
739

3
5

101
1,293

557
983

4
6

121
1,302

623
964

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

10
1

420
6,352
2,141
5,194

30
4

1,132
5,557
2,953
4,686

22
39

897
5,415
4,493
2,828

36
8

1,358
6,233
2,624
5,696

64
9

3,237
6,760
3,623
7,358

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader:  Ta-Lung Chiang

July to February (8 months) Cumulative Results

Page 2 of 4MBR0213



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
5

71
12
71

1
0

30
50
11
95

0
0
0

77
8

84

0
0
0

26
4

24

0
0

36
243

1
291

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
1

32
72
34
74

0
0
0

112
11

105

0
0
5

177
17

176

2
0

60
74

6
132

1
0

21
175

5
223

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0
8
1
9

0
0
1

42
8

38

1
0

36
16

4
70

0
0
0

33
2

32

1
0

20
25

5
46

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

12
3

12

0
0
6

306
2

349

0
0

-3
6
0
7

0
0
0
8
2
6

0
0
0
9
0

11

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
1

43
10
38

0
0
4

47
13
41

0
0
1

59
18
45

1
0

27
33
36
32

1
0
3

60
16
64

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
1

38
206

60
204

1
0

41
557

45
628

1
0

39
335

47
382

3
0

87
174

50
226

3
0

80
512

27
635

February Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Ta-Lung Chiang

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

Page 3 of 4MBR0213



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
0

72
410
301
276

1
0

38
793
414
536

0
0

18
344
684

-215

6
1

260
385
306
394

2
1

86
537
376
301

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

4
1

129
551
249
456

1
0

50
418
315
207

1
0

40
752
535
321

10
1

302
294
744
-93

3
1

101
293
383

78

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
1

262
156
120

0
0
1

337
184
167

1
0

37
202
243

40

1
0

37
213
198

74

27
1

726
172
284
874

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

149
172
-15

4
2

172
654
389
576

5
10

126
55

421
-223

1
0

51
133
140

57

1
0

63
73
78
67

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
6

258
177
111

0
0

12
291
185
147

0
0
6

255
273

17

4
3

100
182
243

64

1
1
3

233
246

26

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

6
1

208
1,630
1,055

948

6
2

273
2,493
1,487
1,633

7
10

227
1,608
2,156

-60

22
5

750
1,207
1,631

496

34
4

979
1,308
1,367
1,346

Quarter 3 Results

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader:  Ta-Lung Chiang

Page 4 of 4MBR0213


