February Membership Analysis Report GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Area Leader: Jitsuhiro Yamada

July to February (8 months) Cumulative Results

	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
New Clubs	10	30	22	36	64
Cancelled Clubs	1	4	39	8	9
Charter Members	420	1,132	897	1,358	3,237
New Members	6,352	5,557	5,415	6,233	6,760
Drops	2,141	2,953	4,493	2,624	3,623
Net Gain	5,194	4,686	2,828	5,696	7,358

February Only Results

	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
New Clubs	1	1	1	3	3
Cancelled Clubs	1	0	0	0	0
Charter Members	38	41	39	87	80
New Members	206	557	335	174	512
Drops	60	45	47	50	27
Net Gain	204	628	382	226	635

Quarter 3 Results

	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
New Clubs	6	6	7	22	34
Cancelled Clubs	1	2	10	5	4
Charter Members	208	273	227	750	979
New Members	1,630	2,493	1,608	1,207	1,308
Drops	1,055	1,487	2,156	1,631	1,367
Net Gain	948	1,633	-60	496	1,346

MBR0213 Page 1 of 4

July to February (8 months) Cumulative Results GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan GAT Group Leader: Ta-Lung Chiang

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	2	5	1	6	4
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	1	1	1
		Charter Members	94	168	56	257	155
		New Members	1,501	1,348	1,610	1,557	2,040
		Dropped Members	522	751	1,021	481	649
		Net Gain	1,303	967	888	1,513	1,767
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	6	6	1	18	9
		Cancelled Clubs	1	0	0	2	1
		Charter Members	208	236	64	596	302
		New Members	1,548	1,398	1,483	1,619	1,722
		Dropped Members	454	562	698	1,148	530
		Net Gain	1,407	1,255	986	1,289	1,658
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	2	7	7	42
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	1
		Charter Members	42	101	291	312	2,499
		New Members	1,263	1,021	973	1,306	1,154
		Dropped Members	188	386	324	246	1,595
		Net Gain	1,209	818	1,029	1,427	2,446
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	9	8	2	5
		Cancelled Clubs	0	4	38	0	0
		Charter Members	28	321	301	92	160
		New Members	576	685	210	458	542
		Dropped Members	364	507	1,732	192	226
		Net Gain	268	827	-814	484	523
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	8	5	3	4
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	5	6
		Charter Members	48	306	185	101	121
		New Members	1,464	1,105	1,139	1,293	1,302
		Dropped Members	613	747	718	557	623
		Net Gain	1,007	819	739	983	964
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	10	30	22	36	64
		Cancelled Clubs	1	4	39	8	9
		Charter Members	420	1,132	897	1,358	3,237
		New Members	6,352	5,557	5,415	6,233	6,760
		Dropped Members	2,141	2,953	4,493	2,624	3,623
		Net Gain	5,194	4,686	2,828	5,696	7,358

MBR0213 Page 2 of 4

February Only Results GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Ta-Lung Chiang

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	1	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	5	30	0	0	36
		New Members	71	50	77	26	243
		Dropped Members	12	11	8	4	1
		Net Gain	71	95	84	24	291
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	0	0	2	1
		Cancelled Clubs	1	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	32	0	5	60	21
		New Members	72	112	177	74	175
		Dropped Members	34	11	17	6	5
		Net Gain	74	105	176	132	223
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	1	0	1
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	1	36	0	20
		New Members	8	42	16	33	25
		Dropped Members	1	8	4	2	5
		Net Gain	9	38	70	32	46
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	6	-3	0	0
		New Members	12	306	6	8	9
		Dropped Members	3	2	0	2	0
		Net Gain	12	349	7	6	11
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	1	1
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	1	4	1	27	3
		New Members	43	47	59	33	60
		Dropped Members	10	13	18	36	16
		Net Gain	38	41	45	32	64
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	1	1	1	3	3
		Cancelled Club	1	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	38	41	39	87	80
		New Members	206	557	335	174	512
		Dropped Members	60	45	47	50	27
		Net Gain	204	628	382	226	635

MBR0213 Page 3 of 4

Quarter 3 Results GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Ta-Lung Chiang

			2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	2	1	0	6	2
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	1	1
		Charter Members	72	38	18	260	86
		New Members	410	793	344	385	537
		Dropped Members	301	414	684	306	376
		Net Gain	276	536	-215	394	301
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	4	1	1	10	3
		Cancelled Clubs	1	0	0	1	1
		Charter Members	129	50	40	302	101
		New Members	551	418	752	294	293
		Dropped Members	249	315	535	744	383
		Net Gain	456	207	321	-93	78
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	1	1	27
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	1
		Charter Members	1	1	37	37	726
		New Members	262	337	202	213	172
		Dropped Members	156	184	243	198	284
		Net Gain	120	167	40	74	874
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	4	5	1	1
		Cancelled Clubs	0	2	10	0	0
		Charter Members	0	172	126	51	63
		New Members	149	654	55	133	73
		Dropped Members	172	389	421	140	78
		Net Gain	-15	576	-223	57	67
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	4	1
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	3	1
		Charter Members	6	12	6	100	3
		New Members	258	291	255	182	233
		Dropped Members	177	185	273	243	246
		Net Gain	111	147	17	64	26
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	6	6	7	22	34
·		Cancelled Club	1	2	10	5	4
		Charter Members	208	273	227	750	979
		New Members	1,630	2,493	1,608	1,207	1,308
		Dropped Members	1,055	1,487	2,156	1,631	1,367
		Net Gain	948	1,633	-60	496	1,346

MBR0213 Page 4 of 4